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Pari-Match League, 2015/16
2015/16 19th round, Match #131

Friday, 19.03.2016, 14:00, Chornomorets, Odesa. 5°C. Spectators: 3500

«Chornomorets» Odesa

1 : 2

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia

12 Borovyk Yevhen
6 Kovalets Kyrylo
7 Korkishko Dmytro
10 Kalitvintsev Vladyslav
11 Smirnov Yevgen
16 Filimonov Artem
20 Kutsenko Valeriy
25 Martynenko Yevhen
61 Matheus
87 Starikov Eugene
94 Danchenko Oleh

Substitutes
71 Bezruk Dmytro
5 Khocholava Davyd
9 Khoblenko Oleksii
17 Tatarkov Mykyta
22 Kabaiev Vladyslav
86 Barilko Volodymyr
32 Petko Serhii

54 Novak Andriy
3 Mykytsey Stanislav
7 Kulish Stanislav
9 Ponomar Vitalii
14 Poliarus Artem
15 Zaporozhan Andrii
32 Imerekov Maksym
40 Putrash Yurii
44 Banada Yevhen
72 Kozak Mykhailo
87 Basov Serhii

Substitutes
24 Levanidov Vladyslav
6 Leonov Dmytro
13 Chornii Artem
25 Chebotaiev Serhii
26 Shendrik Anton
27 Starenkyi Serhii
45 Eseola Aderinsola

Referee:
Kutakov Dmytro
Assistant 1:
Zharyi Volodymyr
Assistant 2:
Trekhlib Yaroslav
4th Official:
Zhabchenko Anatolii
Referee Observer:
Pokidko Ihor

Delegate:
Volodin Volodymyr
Security Officer:
Berbentsev Viktor
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Pari-Match League, 2015/16, 2015/16, 19th round, Match #131
Friday, 19.03.2016, 14:00, Chornomorets, Odesa. 5°C. Spectators: 3500

«Chornomorets» Odesa 1 : 2 «Olexandriya» Oleksandriia
10' 14 Poliarus Artem

7 Korkishko Dmytro 17'

29' 32 Imerekov Maksym

11 Smirnov Yevgen 33'

41' 44 Banada Yevhen

6 Kovalets Kyrylo 48'

25 Martynenko Yevhen 59'

7 Korkishko Dmytro
17 Tatarkov Mykyta 67'

70' 14 Poliarus Artem
13 Chornii Artem

20 Kutsenko Valeriy
22 Kabaiev Vladyslav 75'

76' 7 Kulish Stanislav
6 Leonov Dmytro

80' 6 Leonov Dmytro

82' 72 Kozak Mykhailo
87 Starikov Eugene

86 Barilko Volodymyr 84'

16 Filimonov Artem 87'

90+1' 9 Ponomar Vitalii
45 Eseola Aderinsola

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


